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10/21/2019 42 42 0.25% 65 107 0.64%
10/22/2019 63 105 0.63% 69 174 1.04%
10/23/2019 55 160 0.96% 71 231 1.38%
10/24/2019 70 230 1.37% 74 304 1.82%
10/25/2019 52 282 1.69% 83 365 2.18%
10/28/2019 70 352 2.10% 95 447 2.67%
10/29/2019 71 423 2.53% 101 524 3.13%
10/30/2019 71 494 2.95% 105 599 3.58%
10/31/2019 105 599 3.58% 110 709 4.24%
11/1/2019 135 734 4.39% 116 850 5.08%
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